
Rbr. Ime Prezime
Školska 
godina

Broj 
kategorije Razred Ime mentora Prezime mentora

Šifra 
škole Grad Ime škole

1 Branimir Goreta 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Jakov Karadjole 1789 Strožanac-PodstranaOŠ Strožanac
2 Roko Marasović 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Josip Bodrožić-Selak 4057 Split OŠ Žnjan-Pazdigrad
3 Vinko Brešan 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Marijana Modrić 1716 Trogir OŠ Majstora Radovana
4 Roko Maravić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Marijana Modrić 1716 Trogir OŠ Majstora Radovana
5 Anamarija Jurčević 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Jakov Karadjole 1789 Strožanac-PodstranaOŠ Strožanac
6 Karlo Tokić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Ivan Ćužić 1756 Split OŠ Skalice
7 Santino Frapporti 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Josip Bodrožić-Selak 4057 Split OŠ Žnjan-Pazdigrad
8 Matilda Rosa Eder 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Radica Barić 1689 Makarska OŠ Stjepana Ivičevića
9 Leon Todorović 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Ivana Ćuže 1721 Vrgorac OŠ Vrgorac

10 Josip Penava 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Ivan Ćužić 1756 Split OŠ Skalice
11 Jakov Carević 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Nikolina Marić 1754 Split OŠ Dobri
12 Stipe Radović 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Rozana Ivković-Ćurić 1703 Sinj OŠ Ivana Lovrića
13 Luka Jerčić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Marjana Krasojević 1766 Split OŠ Kman-Kocunar
14 Ariana Marinović 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Vedrana Sočo 1764 Split OŠ Blatine-Škrape
15 Mirko Marinović 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Ivana Kolarić Lončar 1721 Vrgorac OŠ Vrgorac
16 Lovre Ivančević 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Ivana Ujević 1770 Split OŠ Mertojak
17 Ivan Barišić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Matilda Škare 1742 Kaštela OŠ Bijaći
18 Marko Mamić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Ljuba Barun Čolak 1748 Solin OŠ Vjekoslava Paraća
19 Danijel Maršić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Tonći Kelava Vrdoljak 1678 Imotski OŠ Stjepan Radić - Imotski
20 Josip Ivan Topić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Tonći Kelava Vrdoljak 1678 Imotski OŠ Stjepan Radić - Imotski
21 Dino Čović 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Petra Markotić 1690 Tučepi OŠ Tučepi
22 Marino Čehovski 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Jelena Šoljak 1758 Split OŠ Spinut
23 Ivan Barišić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Marijana Eterović Faraunić 1742 Kaštela OŠ Bijaći
24 Lucija Vrvilo 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Božena Škarica 1772 Split OŠ Mejaši



25 Ive Bauk 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Ana Marčić 1791 Pučišća OŠ Pučišća
26 Vid Rahan 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Kristina Novaković 1794 Postira OŠ Vladimira Nazora - Postira
27 Mihovil Raboteg 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Nenad Brzović 1692 Omiš OŠ Josip Pupačić
28 Marina Gašić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Marijana Banovec 1805 Dugi Rat OŠ Jesenice Dugi Rat
29 Ana Stipić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Marijana Banovec 1805 Dugi Rat OŠ Jesenice Dugi Rat
30 Anđela Čuljak 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Radica Barić 1689 Makarska OŠ Stjepana Ivičevića
31 Mariela Dadić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Ljuba Barun Čolak 1748 Solin OŠ Vjekoslava Paraća
32 Zlatko Šime Vrdoljak 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Marko Pastuović 1718 Trogir OŠ Petar Berislavić
33 Marko Zorica 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Mirena Buljan Bašić 1808 Hrvace OŠ Dinka Šimunovića
34 Ana Mandušić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Marija Ursić 1883 Šestanovac OŠ Dr. fra Karlo Balić
35 Ino Sarajlija 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Jelena Šoljak 1758 Split OŠ Spinut
36 Rino Majić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Silvija Dešpoja 1765 Split OŠ Plokite
37 Filip Raguž 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Silvija Dešpoja 1765 Split OŠ Plokite
38 Luka Mandarić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Damir Markov 4065 Solin OŠ Kralja Zvonimira
39 Luka Galić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Marija Antišić 1773 Split OŠ Pujanki
40 Pino Gotovac 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Viktorija Krneta 1752 Split OŠ Marjan
41 Dujo Filipović Grčić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Rozana Ivković-Ćurić 1703 Sinj OŠ Ivana Lovrića
42 Marko Vukić 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Nada Brkljača 1740 Kaštel Lukšić OŠ Ostrog
43 Antonio Brko 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Nada Brkljača 1740 Kaštel Lukšić OŠ Ostrog
44 Klara Sikirica 2018./2019. 38 7. razred OŠ Nikola Grgić 1763 Split OŠ Trstenik

Rbr. Ime Prezime Školska godinaBroj kategorije Razred Ime mentora Prezime mentora Šifra škole Grad Ime škole
1 Jagoda Sabljić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivana Juginović 1743 Kaštel Stari OŠ Prof. Filipa Lukasa
2 Ana Petrović 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivana Ujević 1770 Split OŠ Mertojak
3 Ivan Škomrlj 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Žana Sučić 2875 Solin OŠ Kraljice Jelene
4 Julijana Blažević 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Zoran Kljajić 1899 Vrlika OŠ Milana Begovića
5 Luka Čapeta 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivana Kolarić Lončar 1853 Baška Voda OŠ Bariše Granića Meštra
6 Lovre Ivanišević 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Žana Sučić 2875 Solin OŠ Kraljice Jelene
7 Stipe Puljiz 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Tonći Kelava Vrdoljak 1678 Imotski OŠ Stjepan Radić - Imotski
8 Marko Čondić Kapetanov2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Senka Čondić-Bijader 1820 Aržano Osnovna škola Josipa Jovića
9 Vlatka Škegro 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Mladenko Bilić Centić 1827 Donji Proložac OŠ Ivan Leko

10 Antonio Kljenak 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivana Ujević 1770 Split OŠ Mertojak



11 Marijan Ćubić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marijan Maršić 1816 Cista Velika OŠ Ivan Goran Kovačić - Cista Velika
12 Marija Tolić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivana Ćuže 1721 Vrgorac OŠ Vrgorac
13 Tina Milišić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ljuba Barun Čolak 1748 Solin OŠ Vjekoslava Paraća
14 Ivan Okmažić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Irena Čapeta 1686 Makarska OŠ o. Petra Perice Makarska
15 Martin Pažin 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivana Ćuže 1721 Vrgorac OŠ Vrgorac
16 Nenka Vela 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Josip Vranjković 1843 Podgora OŠ Don Mihovila Pavlinovića - Podgora
17 Vice Radović 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Rozana Ivković-Ćurić 1703 Sinj OŠ Ivana Lovrića
18 David Budmir 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Jakov Karadjole 1789 Strožanac-PodstranaOŠ Strožanac
19 Neva Gojsalić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Zdenka Biliškov 1778 Split OŠ Visoka - Split
20 Slaven Klepo 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Željko Jerčić 1771 Split OŠ Gripe
21 Nina Tokić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivan Petričević 1745 Solin OŠ Don Lovre Katića
22 Damjan Babić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Sonja Marinković 1759 Split OŠ Pojišan
23 Nikolina Burilović 2018./2019. 39 8. razred OŠ Ankica Boban 1773 Split OŠ Pujanki
24 Lea Tičina 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Vedrana Sočo 1764 Split OŠ Blatine-Škrape
25 Duje Koljanin 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Viktorija Krneta 1752 Split OŠ Marjan
26 Dan Erceg 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Viktorija Krneta 1752 Split OŠ Marjan
27 Ema Smodlaka 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Vedrana Sočo 1764 Split OŠ Blatine-Škrape
28 Nina Sučić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Matilda Škare 1742 Kaštela OŠ Bijaći
29 Vice Elezović 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Nikolina Marić 1754 Split OŠ Dobri
30 Eva Ćukušić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Alen Bitunjac 1868 Kraj OŠ Ante Starčevića - Dicmo
31 Luka Zebić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Zdenka Biliškov 1778 Split OŠ Visoka - Split
32 Amra Hodžić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivan Petričević 1745 Solin OŠ Don Lovre Katića
33 Vanja Senjanin 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Igor Kozarić 1855 Marina OŠ Ivan Duknović
34 Antonio Bajić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Mladenko Bilić Centić 1827 Donji Proložac OŠ Ivan Leko
35 Duje Vukovac 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ante Vuletin 1772 Split OŠ Mejaši
36 Katarina Škaro 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Nikša Radan 1713 Tijarica OŠ Stjepan Radić - Tijarica
37 Dario Putnik 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Rozana Ivković-Ćurić 1703 Sinj OŠ Ivana Lovrića
38 Josipa Matulić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Kristina Novaković 1794 Postira OŠ Vladimira Nazora - Postira
39 Laura Renić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Vilko Stojan 1716 Trogir OŠ Majstora Radovana
40 Josipa Runac 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Luka Žužul 1811 Krivodol OŠ Tin Ujević - Krivodol
41 Kristina Kujundžić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Luka Žužul 1811 Krivodol OŠ Tin Ujević - Krivodol
42 Tin Lerotić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Sonja  Marinković 1759 Split OŠ Pojišan
43 Marija Maja Jukić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marica Šabić 1833 Runović OŠ Runović



44 Marko Petrović 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Tonći Kelava Vrdoljak 1678 Imotski OŠ Stjepan Radić - Imotski
45 Lea Mikulić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Maja Sorić 1761 Split OŠ Brda
46 Ivana Ljubičić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marica Šabić 1833 Runović OŠ Runović
47 Leo Marušić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivan Mileta 1677 Hvar OŠ Hvar
48 Petra Glumac 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Irena Čapeta 1686 Makarska OŠ o. Petra Perice Makarska
49 Paula Ivančić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marjana Krasojević 1766 Split OŠ Kman-Kocunar
50 Klara Brničević 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marijana Banovec 1805 Dugi Rat OŠ Jesenice Dugi Rat
51 Matea Varenina 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivan Vuleta 1861 Otok dalmatinskiOŠ Kamešnica
52 Tina Delić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ante Vuletin 1772 Split OŠ Mejaši
53 Bartul Bojić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Nikolina Marić 1754 Split OŠ Dobri
54 Luna Urlić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Davorka Soče 1847 Gradac OŠ Gradac
55 Petar Mandić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Josip Bodrožić-Selak 4057 Split OŠ Žnjan-Pazdigrad
56 Lorenco Jančeski 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Željko Jerčić 1771 Split OŠ Gripe
57 Deni Antolić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marjana Krasojević 1766 Split OŠ Kman-Kocunar
58 Lara Kušeta 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ljuba Barun Čolak 1748 Solin OŠ Vjekoslava Paraća
59 Marko Matković 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Damir Markov 4065 Solin OŠ Kralja Zvonimira
60 Dina Rinčić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marijana Modrić 1716 Trogir OŠ Majstora Radovana
61 Ivan Lozić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marijana Banovec 1805 Dugi Rat OŠ Jesenice Dugi Rat
62 Arven Čala 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivana Jukica 1756 Split OŠ Skalice
63 Toma Dragičević 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Nikola Grgić 1763 Split OŠ Trstenik
64 Mirna Perić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Alen Bitunjac 1868 Kraj OŠ Ante Starčevića - Dicmo
65 Ana Balić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marija Ursić 1883 Šestanovac OŠ Dr. fra Karlo Balić
66 Branko Škokić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marko Pastuović 1718 Trogir OŠ Petar Berislavić
67 Goran Radić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marina Lalić 1689 Makarska OŠ Stjepana Ivičevića
68 Nino Poljak 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Tea Jadrijević-Tomas 1710 Sinj OŠ Fra Pavla Vučkovića
69 Nando Madunić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marijan Maršić 1816 Cista Velika OŠ Ivan Goran Kovačić - Cista Velika
70 Nikola Banovac 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Damir Markov 4065 Solin OŠ Kralja Zvonimira
71 Božidar Mlačić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marko Pastuović 1718 Trogir OŠ Petar Berislavić
72 Roko Antun Kegalj 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Srećko Kovačić 1692 Omiš OŠ Josip Pupačić
73 Marko Stipinović 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Nenad Brzović 1692 Omiš OŠ Josip Pupačić
74 Lovre Muše 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Mirela Duilo 1777 Split OŠ Srinjine
75 Matea Jurić Grgić 2018./2019. 39 8. razred OŠ Marijana Radnić 1773 Split OŠ Pujanki
76 Toma Sarić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Josip Bodrožić-Selak 4057 Split OŠ Žnjan-Pazdigrad



77 Roko Mišetić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Marina Lalić 1689 Makarska OŠ Stjepana Ivičevića
78 Karlo Mužinić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Mirela Duilo 1777 Split OŠ Srinjine
79 Ivan Mrčela 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Toma Uroda 1761 Split OŠ Brda
80 Marijeta Jakšić 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ  Ivana Hrga 1762 Split OŠ Meje
81 Stjepan Armanda 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Ivana Hrga 1762 Split OŠ Meje
82 Klara Erceg 2018./2019. 38 8. razred OŠ Zoran Kljajić 1899 Vrlika OŠ Milana Begovića


